Members of Board of Studies

School of Management

SI. No. Name Designation Contact Details

1 Prof. H. K. Sahu Member Convener Director (QA & E)
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861612275
Email: hksahu@cutm.ac.in

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor
Pattanayak Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact Nos.: +91 674 2490088,
+91 674 2492186,

+91 9437009777

Email:
supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

3 Prof. Anita Patra Member Registrar
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati
Fax: 222150

Contact Nos.: +91 6815 223044,
+91 9437424149
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in



Prof. Smita Mishra Member Director Research
Panda Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. P. K. Mohanty Member Dean, Academic, CIT
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437171119
Email:

prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Ashok Misra Member Dean, School of Applied Sciences

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: 9437123384
Email: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Rashmi Ranjan Member PGP Coordinator

Parida Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9338663855
Email: rashmiparida@cutm.ac.in



Prof. Prajna Pani

Member

Professor

English

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi-
761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437197131

Email: prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in

Prof. K. V. D. Prakash

Member

Dean, School of Management
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8895585474
Email: prakash.kvd@cutm.ac.in

10

Dr. Bibhunandini Das

Member

Assistant Professor
School of Management
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438337492
Email:
bibhunandini.das@cutm.ac.in

11

Prof. Ashok K.
Mohanty

External Member

Former Head and Professor
Department of Business
Administration

Berhampur University

Contact No.: +91 9937187837
Email: dr_a_k_mohanty@yahoo.
com

12

Dr. Kamalesh Mishra

External Member

Managing Director
Aba Kaba Exports Pvt. Ltd



